1
The 3M™ Betafine™ T series filter is a durable and versatile pleated
media filter offering submicron filtration. The filter is constructed
with a pleated, positively charge-modified filter media composed of
cellulose and inorganic filter aids.
Charge modifi cation of the media enhances the particle
reduction effi ciency of the nominally rated Betafi ne T series
fi lter. Contaminants too small to be mechanically strained are

  70020188507 REV 0616
Your Local Distributor:
Betafi ne™ T Series Cartridge Ordering Guide
Code Nominal
Length Code
Gasket/O-ring
Material Code
Grade Code/
& Rating
70002 01 103/ 16" A — Silicone 050TG (0.5 µm)
Single Open End (SOE) 02 1915/ 16" B — Fluorocarbon 100TG (1 µm)
Code 7, 226 O-ring & Bayonet Lock 03 2911/ 16"
04 397/ 16"
70003 01 107/ 32"
SOE, Code 8, 222 O-ring & Bayonet Lock 02 1931/ 32"
 03 2923/ 32"
04 3915/ 32"
70025 01 107/ 32"
SOE, Code 3, 222 O-ring 02 1931/ 32"
03 2923/ 32"
04 3915/ 32"
70005 01 10"
Double Open End (DOE), Flat Gasket 02 20"
03 30"
04 40"
70006 01 93/ 4"
DOE, Flat Gasket 02 191/ 2"
03 291/ 4"
04 39"
Please Note:  Care must be exercised in applying Betafine equivalent cartridges to competitive
housings. While every effort has been made to ensure compatibility, exceptions
may exist. A dimensional check is recommended.
70002 70003 70025
70005
&
70006
70026
Product Use
Identifi ed uses: Manufacturing of pharmaceutical (drug) products, including active pharmaceutical ingredients and vaccines.
Prohibited uses: As a component in a medical device that is regulated by any agency, and/or globally exemplary agencies, including but not limited to: a) FDA, b) European
Medical Device Directive (MDD), c) Japan Pharmaceuticals and Medical Devices Agency (PMDA); Applications involving permanent implantation into the body; Life-sustaining
medical applications; Applications requiring FDA Food Contact compliance without use restrictions
Disclaimer
Information is correct to the best of our knowledge at the date of the publication. Before using a product sold by 3M, users are solely responsible for making their own independent
determination that the product is suitable for the intended use and can be used safely and legally. 3M MAKES NO WARRANTY; EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED
TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION ARISING OUT OF A
COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM OR USAGE OF TRADE.
Limitation of Liability
Except where prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential,
regardless of the legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability.
3M Purifi cation Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.